3259.
3260.
3261.
3262.
3263.
3264.
3265.
3266.
3267.
3268.
3269.
3270.

3271.

3272.
3273.
3274.
3275.
3276.
3277.
3278.
3279.
3280.
3281.
3282.
3283.
3284.
328s5.
3286.
3287.
3288.
3289.
3290.
3201.
3202,
3293.
3294.
3295.
3206.

Taborski Roman; Warszawa
Tadeusiewicz Hanna; £6dz
Tandecki Janusz; Torun

Tarasiuk Dariusz; Wisznice

Targ Alojzy; Katowice

Targosz Karolina; Krakow
Tarnawski Wladystaw; Krakow
Tarnowska Irena; Krakow

Tarwid Kazimierz; Warszawa
Taszycka Maria; Krakow

Taszycki Witold; Torun
Tatarkiewicz Wladystaw; Warszawa
Tatarkiewiczowa Teresa; Lublin
Tatarowicz Kazimiera; Krakow
Tazbir Janusz; Warszawa
Tazbirowa Lila; Warszawa

Telega Stanistaw; Szczecin
Teodorczyk Jerzy; Warszawa

Terej Jerzy Janusz; Warszawa
Terlecka Wanda; Warszawa
Terlecki Ryszard; Krakow

Terlecki Tymon; Warszawa
Terlecki Wladystaw; Warszawa
Tessaro - Kasimowa Irena (rowniez Tessaro Irena); Warszawa
Timoszewicz Jerzy; Warszawa
Tobiaszowa Zofia; Krakow
Tochman Krzysztof A.; Zwierzyniec
Toczek Alfred; Krakow

Toeplitz Jerzy; Warszawa

Tokarski Zbigniew; Warszawa
Tokarz Adam; Warszawa

Tokarz Waclaw; Warszawa
Tokarzéwna Krystyna; Poznan
ToHoczko Wiladystaw; Wilno
Tomasik Piotr; Krakow
Tomaszewicz Janina; Krakow
Tomaszewski Eugeniusz; Warszawa

Tomaszewski Jerzy; Warszawa



3297. Tomaszewski Konrad; Poznan
3208. Tomaszewski Longin; Warszawa
3299. Tomczak Andrzej; Torun

3300. Tomczyk Jozef; Lublin

3301. Tomicki Jan; Warszawa
3302. Tomkiewicz Wladystaw; Warszawa
3303. Tomkow Kazimierz; Wroclaw

3304. Topol Andrzej; Katowice

3305. Topolska Maria B.; Poznan
3306.  Topolski Jerzy; Poznan

3307. Toporowicz Kazimierz; Krakow

3308. Toporowicz Wieslawa; Warszawa

3300. Torunczyk Romana; Warszawa

3310. Torzecki Ryszard; Warszawa

3311. Totleben Janina; Warszawa

3312. Traciak Jan; Grodno

3313. Traczewska - Bialkowa Zofia; Krakow
3314. Trafas Kazimierz; Krakow

3315. Trawicka Zofia; Krakow

3316. Trawkowski Stanistaw; Warszawa
3317. Trampczynska Halina; Krakow
3318. Trechcinski Roman; Warszawa
3319. Treichel Irena; £6dz

3320. Treiderowa Anna; Krakow

3321. Trela Jan; £.6dz

3322. Trenklerowna Elzbieta; Warszawa

3323. Trepinski Antoni; Warszawa

3324. Treter Mieczystaw; Warszawa
3325. Treterowa Kazimiera; Krakow
3326. Trojanowska Maria; Warszawa
3327. Trojanowski Stanistaw; Krakow

3328. Tropilo Jan; Warszawa

3329. Truchim Stefan; £.6dz

3330. Truszczynski Marian; Pulawy
3331. Trybowski Ignacy; Krakow
3332. Trypucko Jozef; Uppsala
3333. Trzaskalik Tadeusz; Katowice
3334-. Trzcinski Teofil; Krakow



3335. Trzebinski Wojciech; Warszawa

3336. Trzeciakowski Lech; Poznan

3337. Trznadel Jacek; Warszawa

3338. Tucholski Jedrzej; Warszawa

3339. Tucholka - Wlodarska Barbara; Gdansk

3340. Tulinski Arkadiusz; Wroclaw

3341. Turasiewicz Romuald; Krakow

3342. Turczynowiczowa Maria; Poznan

3343. Turczynska Ewa; Krakow

3344. Turek Krystyna; Katowice

3345. Turek Wiktor; Toronto

3346. Turkowski Romuald; Warszawa

3347. Turkowski Tadeusz; Wilno, Krakow

3348. Turlejska Maria; Warszawa

3349. Turnau Irena; Warszawa

3350. Turowska - Barowa Irena (rowniez: Turowska Irena, Barowa — Turowska
Irena; Warszawa

3351. Turowski Andrzej; Warszawa

3352. Turowski Jan; Lublin

3353. Turowski Konstanty; Krakow

3354. Turska Irena; Warszawa

3355. Turska Jadwiga; Wroclaw

3356. Turyn Aleksander; Warszawa

3357. Tuszynski Bogdan; Warszawa

3358. Twardochleb Bogdan; Szczecin

3359. Twardowski Juliusz; Wieden

3360. Tworek Stanistaw; Lublin

3361. Tworkowski Stefan; Warszawa

3362. Tyburski Wlodzimierz; Torun

3363. Tych Feliks; Warszawa

3364. Tylicka Barbara; Warszawa

3365. Tylicki Jacek; Torun

3366. Tyloch Witold; Warszawa

3367. Tymieniecki Kazimierz; Poznan

3368. Tync Stanistaw; Poznan

3369. Tynecka - Makowska Stawinia; L6dz

3370. Tynecki Jerzy; £.odz

3371. Tyrowicz Marian; Lwow, Krakow



3372. Tyszkiewicz Adrian; Krakow
3373. Tyszkiewicz Barbara; Warszawa

3374. Tyszkowski Kazimierz; Lwow



